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1 CAE-3.5.9 ANUPAMA SHARMA 3050720002 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
2 CAE-3.5.9 JAIMIN GATUBHAI DAMOR 3050720003 Indian Institute of soil water and conservation, Vasad
3 CAE-3.5.9 YASH KAUSHIKKUMAR DAVE 3050720004 Indian Institute of soil water and conservation, Vasad
4 CAE-3.5.9 DINESH DESHURBHAI DER 3050720005 Northern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Hissar
5 CAE-3.5.9 PRAGNESH AMBRISHBHAI JADAV 3050720008 Northern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Hissar
6 CAE-3.5.9 DARSHAKKUMAR BHARATKUMAR JAYSWAL 3050720009 Indian Institute of soil water and conservation, Vasad
7 CAE-3.5.9 AADITYABHAI VIJAYBHAI LUHAR 3050720011 Anand Agricultural University
8 CAE-3.5.9 NAVIN BHAVESHBHAI MAKAVANA 3050720012 Northern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Hissar
9 CAE-3.5.9 NISARG DEDHIYA 3050720013 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore

10 CAE-3.5.9 NISHA CHAVDA 3050720014 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
11 CAE-3.5.9 ADITYA ARVINDKUMAR PATEL 3050720016 Northern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Hissar
12 CAE-3.5.9 HARSHITKUMAR PATEL 3050720017 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
13 CAE-3.5.9 JAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL 3050720018 Northern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Hissar
14 CAE-3.5.9 PRATHAM SEN 3050720019 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
15 CAE-3.5.9 ISHA JANAKBHAI RAMI 3050720020 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
16 CAE-3.5.9 RAUSHANKUMAR NITI 3050720021 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
17 CAE-3.5.9 KRUSHANK JIGNESHBHAI SHAH 3050720022 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
18 CAE-3.5.9 SHAYLA KHAN 3050720023 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
19 CAE-3.5.9 TEJAS HARISHKUMAR SHRIMALI 3050720024 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
20 CAE-3.5.9 SOMA DUTTA 3050720025 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
21 CAE-3.5.9 SUBHASH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 3050720026 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
22 CAE-3.5.9 HET HARISHBHAI TANDEL 3050720027 Indian Institute of soil water and conservation, Vasad
23 CAE-3.5.9 DHARMKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI THAKOR 3050720028 Anand Agricultural University
24 CAE-3.5.9 KIRAN MULUBHAI VALA 3050720029 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
25 CAE-3.5.9 VILIYAMBHAI NATVARBHAI PARMAR 3050719021 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
26 CAE-3.5.9 KISHANKUMAR BHARATBHAI PIPALIYA 3050719024 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
27 CAE-3.5.9 SMEETKUMAR ASHOKBHAI VEKARIYA 5050721005 Anand Agricultural University
28 CAE-3.5.9 MAITRIK RAJESHKUMAR SONI 5050721002 Anand Agricultural University
29 CAE-3.5.9 NAYANA BAHGUBHAI VALAND 5050721004 Central Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Budni
30 CAE-3.5.9 HARDIK BIPINBHAI VAGHELA 5050721003 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
31 CAE-4.7.3 HUNNY RAMSINGH GOHIL 3050718014 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
32 CAE-4.7.3 KARAN KISHORBHAI KHUNTI 3050718017 Sudama Dairy, Porbandar, Gujarat
33 CAE-4.7.3 KARANKUMAR NATHABHAI ODEDARA 3050718024 Sudama Dairy, Porbandar, Gujarat
34 CAE-4.7.3 AVINASH SUSHILKUMAR PARMAR 3050718025 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
35 CAE-4.7.3 NAYANBHAI ASHVINBHAI PATEL 3050718028 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
36 CAE-4.7.3 AJAY NAGAR 3050719001 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
37 CAE-4.7.3 ANUP SONI 3050719002 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
38 CAE-4.7.3 ASHOK KUMAR AHIRWAR 3050719003 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
39 CAE-4.7.3 BHAVINBHAI AMRUTBHAI BHIKADIYA 3050719004 Sarvottam Dairy
40 CAE-4.7.3 RUSHABH RAJESHBHAI BODARYA 3050719005 Sarvottam Dairy
41 CAE-4.7.3 ABHISHEK ARVINDBHAI BUTANI 3050719006 Amar Dairy 
42 CAE-4.7.3 TWINKLEBEN AMRATBHAI CHAUDHARI 3050719007 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
43 CAE-4.7.3 MEET PRAKASHBHAI DEKAVADIYA 3050719008 Amar Dairy 
44 CAE-4.7.3 HARSH NARESHBHAI GAJERA 3050719009 Amar Dairy 
45 CAE-4.7.3 RAVIKUMAR NARAYANBHAI LAKUM 3050719010 Sarvottam Dairy
46 CAE-4.7.3 SURYADIP VAJESANGBHAI MAKWANA 3050719012 Sarvottam Dairy
47 CAE-4.7.3 HARDIKKUMAR PARESHBHAI MARU 3050719013 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
48 CAE-4.7.3 JAYDEEP VALLABHBHAI NANERA 3050719015 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
49 CAE-4.7.3 ANSHUL LAVKUMAR PADHYA 3050719016 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
50 CAE-4.7.3 JAYKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PAGHADAR 3050719017 Sarvottam Dairy
51 CAE-4.7.3 ANSHUBEN SHANTUBHAI PARGI 3050719018 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
52 CAE-4.7.3 NISHABEN KANTIBHAI PARMAR 3050719019 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
53 CAE-4.7.3 PRITESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PARMAR 3050719020 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
54 CAE-4.7.3 SAMEERKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL 3050719022 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
55 CAE-4.7.3 MOHAMMAD MUSHARRAF PATHAN 3050719023 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
56 CAE-4.7.3 AKASHKUMAR DINESHBHAI RADADIYA 3050719025 Amar Dairy 
57 CAE-4.7.3 RONAKKUMAR KHUMANSINH RATHOD 3050719026 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
58 CAE-4.7.3 SHIVANIBEN RANDHIRSINH RATHOD 3050719027 Central Horticultural Experiment Station, Vejalpur
59 CAE-4.7.3 SAKSHI CHANDRA 3050719029 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
60 CAE-4.7.3 SHRADDHA KAUSHIK 3050719030 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
61 CAE-4.7.3 JAYENDRASINH GANPATSINH SOLANKI 3050719031 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
62 CAE-4.7.3 TUSHAR RATHORE 3050719032 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
63 CAE-4.7.3 JAYDIP RAMSIBHAI VADHIYA 3050719033 Amar Dairy 
64 CAE-4.7.3 UMESH MAVJIBHAI VARCHAND 3050719034 Sarvottam Dairy
65 CAE-4.7.3 AJAYKUMAR MITHLESHBHAI YADAV 3050719035 Panchmahal Dairy
66 CAE-4.7.3 DEEP KESHAVJI HADIYA 5050720002 SWANAGRO
67 CAE-4.7.3 JIGARKUMAR MUKESHBHAI KALARA 5050720003 SWANAGRO
68 CAE-4.7.3 SHIVAMKUMAR RAJESHBHAI MAKAWANA 5050720004 SWANAGRO

LIST OF 4TH AND 6TH SEMESTER STUDENTS DEPUTED FOR ONE MONTH TRAINING DURING JUNE 2022



1 HUNNY 3050718014 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
2 KARAN 3050718017 Sudama Dairy, Porbandar, Gujarat
3 KARANKUMAR 3050718024 Sudama Dairy, Porbandar, Gujarat
4 AVINASH 3050718025 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
5 NAYANBHAI 3050718028 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
6 AJAY 3050719001 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
7 ANUP 3050719002 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
8 ASHOK 3050719003 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
9 BHAVINBHAI 3050719004 Sarvottam Dairy

10 RUSHABH 3050719005 Sarvottam Dairy
11 ABHISHEK 3050719006 Amar Dairy 
12 TWINKLEBEN 3050719007 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
13 MEET 3050719008 Amar Dairy 
14 HARSH 3050719009 Amar Dairy 
15 RAVIKUMAR 3050719010 Sarvottam Dairy
16 SURYADIP 3050719012 Sarvottam Dairy
17 HARDIKKUMAR 3050719013 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
18 JAYDEEP 3050719015 CIPHET, LUDHIANA
19 ANSHUL 3050719016 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
20 JAYKUMAR 3050719017 Sarvottam Dairy
21 ANSHUBEN 3050719018 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
22 NISHABEN 3050719019 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
23 PRITESHKUMAR 3050719020 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
24 SAMEERKUMAR 3050719022 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
25 MOHAMMAD 3050719023 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
26 AKASHKUMAR 3050719025 Amar Dairy 
27 RONAKKUMAR 3050719026 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
28 SHIVANIBEN 3050719027 Central Horticultural Experiment Station, Vejalpur
29 SAKSHI 3050719029 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
30 SHRADDHA 3050719030 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
31 JAYENDRASINH 3050719031 VST Tillers and Tractors, Bangalore
32 TUSHAR 3050719032 Southern Region Farm Machinery Training and Testing Institute, Anantapur
33 JAYDIP 3050719033 Amar Dairy 
34 UMESH 3050719034 Sarvottam Dairy
35 AJAYKUMAR 3050719035 Panchmahal Dairy
36 DEEP 5050720002 SWANAGRO
37 JIGARKUMAR 5050720003 SWANAGRO
38 SHIVAMKUMAR 5050720004 SWANAGRO

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23
Students to undertake 4 months in-plant training

Sr. No. Name of student Registration No. Training completed in the field


